Advisory Institute for Trade And Investment By TCC

CAMBODIA DAY

24 May 2022

Highlight NEWs Gold Price (KHR)

“A1A RCEP-CCFTA WENAUNITA5ENIN ANyy1-du” E

GOLD OUNCE

AIMAINANBIUAIUNAUATYEATEAUNNIA (RCEP) WagdannainIsAes

o

uyw1-3u (CCFTA) andududdglunsndnduliiunmansinsswinaiuysuas

a o ak o C R I B~ 52 o o A 9 A
uvereafTu Fetag uauaaLﬂu@mimmﬂquﬂ‘uaaﬂmw Taglanizog9ds

k]

FUSUNaNEANIINITIAYAT TIUDIINNIANTTEASRBNIAYTINATIL8RINSpEaY 9.4

fan: https://www.khmertimeskh.com

“fuyydeoandudununsanasiosas 1.95 Turae 4 Wouusnvesl” [E

1 a 13 =l v [ v a I
nsdseandudinuns (Lenniennd) vestuymanasiosay 1.95 Andu
USuna 2.76 austy Tudae 4 ieunsnvest 2022 anUSuna 2.81 anudu Wiewieu

oo 8 o Ny = a A g ' o w o o
futiafeturesdiiug lng aauy ne uasdu fedunaindweenddydmiu
Auineas Fedmdidodudumdweendifgueaiunn

fin: https://www.khmertimeskh.com

Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY SYMBOL UNIT BID ASK

United States dollar EE=  USD/KHR 1 4023 4062
China Yuan B v /iR 1 611 617
European Euro BN | EUR/KHR 1 4339 4382
British Pound =2 | GBP/KHR 1 5105 | 5156
Thai Baht mm— THB / KHR 1 119 120
Japanese Yen L ] JPY / KHR 100 3177 3209
Korean Won ‘@, KRW/KHR 100 321 325

fiu: https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/exchange_rate.php

roleum Type DIESEL

22 May

21 May

20 May

19 May

18 May

17 May

16 May

7,496,860.88

7,496,860.88

7,485,082.53

7,371,861.69

7,341,678.45

7,397,804.29

7,323,247.03

241,056.62

241,056.62

240,677.89

237,037.35

236,066.83

237,871.52

235,474.18

220,950.81

220,950.81

220,603.67

217,266.78

216,377.20

218,031.37

215,833.98

210,882.16

210,882.16

210,550.84

207,366.01

206,516.97

208,095.76

205,998.51

fisn: https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

CSX Index

DATE

23 MAY

20 MAY
18 MAY

17 MAY

16 MAY

13 MAY

12 MAY

fan: http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

oleum prices in Cambodia

REGULAR

CURRENT INDEX

508.17
508.71
506.86
504.57
506.27
506.12
504.56

%CHANGE

- 0.11
« 0.36
« 045
- 0.34
4 0.03
« 031
« 0.19

PRICE 3,250R

fisin: http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

4,200R

Deposits KHR (%) USD (%)
Reserved Requirement N/A N/A
Capital Guarantee 3.00 0.08

fisin: https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest rate.php

Superware THAILAND

KHR (%)
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USD (%)

8.00
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